Staff Selection Commission (SR) Chennai
Recruitment to the post of Senior Technical Assistant (Geophysics)
Central Ground Water Board

Ministry of Jal Shakti

Department of Water Resources, River Development and Ganga Rejuvenation, Faridabad
Advertisement No.: Phase-Xl1/2024/Selection Posts
Post Category No.SR13024 Vacancies: 2 (UR- 2)

EQ: Masters degree in Geophysics or applied Geophysics from a recognized University.

LIST OF FINALLY REJECTED CANDIDATES

On scrutiny of Soft copies of Online Applications and supporting documents by Central Ground
Water Board, Ministry of Jal Shakti, Department of Water Resources, River Development and Ganga
Rejuvenation, Faridabad, candidature of the following candidates declared provisionally qualified in the
Computer Based Examination (CBE) for Phase-Xl1/2024/Selection Posts held from 20.06.2024 to
26.06.2024 for the post of Senior Technical Assistant (Geophysics) in Central Ground Water Board,
Ministry of Jal Shakti, Department of Water Resources, River Development and Ganga Rejuvenation,
Faridabad vide Advertisement No. Phase-Xl1/2024/Selection Posts — Post Category No. SR13024 are
placed in the ‘List of Finally Rejected Candidates’ by Central Ground Water Board, Ministry of Jal
Shakti, Department of Water Resources, River Development and Ganga Rejuvenation, Faridabad for
the reasons stated against their names.

S. Registration Roll No Name of the Category Reason(s) for Rejection
No Id Candidate

1110001249860 | 1423034580 | SANKET MISHRA | EWS No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

2 | 10001078865 | 1423038932 | ANJU SHRI UR No representation received on

SHRIVASTAV rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

3 | 10000715120 | 1423064483 | VIVEK KUMAR SC No representation received on

BHARTI rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

4 | 10002120647 | 1423094819 | RASHMI KUMARI | OBC No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

51 10000159439 | 1423096660 | VIDYA SAGAR OBC No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

6 | 10000744768 | 2423001442 | RONAK SINGH UR No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

7 | 10000715729 | 2423014424 | DIPMALA UR No representation received on

BHATTACHARJEE rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

8 | 10006731509 | 2423021295 | PRIYA UR No representation received on

CHOWDHURY rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

9 | 10001739780 | 2423037201 | HOMA KUMARI SC No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
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10

10000965852

3423012241

SHRUTHY
MOHAN

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

11

10000694191

3423013680

ASWATHIR A

UR

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

12

10001762370

3423014988

BHAGYA
SANTHOSH S P

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

13

10006489075

4423000337

NIKITA

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

14

10005781770

4423020343

VIVEK PATEL

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

15

10001254741

4423024239

SUNIL PANWAR

ST

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

16

10005823674

5423012497

SHIVAM
CHANDRA

SC

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

17

10005842110

5423013435

VINEET

UR

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

18

10001090911

5423013775

VIJAY KUMAR

SC

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

19

10002155676

5423034898

RENU

UR

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

20

10005677080

5423107089

SARITA

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

21

10001175040

5423107213

NARESH
DHOLPURIA

SC

No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

22

10000676664

6423002310

PKP AADITYA
VIGNESH

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

23

10001691493

7423004892

ALANKRIT
BHARDWAJ

SC

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled
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24

10000024544

8423004898

VATAMBATI
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

SC

No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

25

10005888843

8423009338

VENNA VENKATA
BRAHMANANDA
REDDY

UR

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

26

10005676287

8423012368

JADA
HYMAVATHI

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

27

10002120135

8423018135

THERESAR

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

28

10000029745

8423025008

PRITAM KAYAL

SC

No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

29

10005958370

8423025676

CHAGAMREDDY
ASWANI

EWS

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

30

10006652152

8423026014

GURUVU ARUNA

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

31

10000822765

8423026921

MALA RAMANJINI

SC

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

32

10006617464

8423028893

POLNATI SHRUTI

UR

No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

33

10005696995

8423029051

PAVITHRA K

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

34

10001187679

8423031071

K SHIREESHA

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Softcopy of documents not
uploaded in the web portal within
stipulated time (i.e) 24.09.2024
(23:00 Hrs)

35

10001152875

8423031286

JOGIMAHANTHI
SONIA

EWS

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

36

10002160370

9423007086

BHUPENDRA
CHARAN

OBC

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled

37

10000716668

9423010228

SHARMA ANJALI
AJAY

UR

No representation received on
rejection. Essential Qualification not
fulfilled




4

2. Please note that NO further Representation/Grievance will be considered from any
candidate in respect of the above captioned recruitment.

SSC(SR), Chennai
21.02.2025



